4e édition de la Derniére Chance de la Ville de Waremme
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 18
20-12-25 - 15:04

Men, 200m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB
11-12 years

1. DETRY BEKAERT, Nathanl13

2. KHELIFA, Ziyad 14

3. BARONHEID, Charlie 13

4. HANSEN, Robin 14

DSQ SEGUIDO ALVAREZ, Lois 14
sw. 7.3.a
13 - 14 years

1. ZAMBITO, Mirko 12
15 - 16 years

1. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10

19 years and older

1. MEES, Brent 03

Tan
Mosan
Mosan
Esn

Huy

Esn

Tan

SCZ-Zaventem

Time Pts

3:05.13
3:42.01
3:49.77
4:14.29
3:53.85

3:04.99

3:04.12

2:32.98

50m

40.58
51.43
53.33
56.40

53.04

39.24

40.81

33.78

100m

46.75
56.09
58.01
1:04.80

58.39

46.71

47.85

38.55

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Ecole De Natation Waremmienne
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