

4e édition de la Dernière Chance de la Ville de Waremme
Waremme , 20- - 21-12-2025

Event 18 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
20-12-25 - 15:04 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
11 - 12 years								
1.	DETRY BEKAERT, Nathan	13	Tan	3:05.13	40.58	46.75		
2.	KHELIFA, Ziyad	14	Mosan	3:42.01	51.43	56.09		
3.	BARONHEID, Charlie	13	Mosan	3:49.77	53.33	58.01		
4.	HANSEN, Robin	14	Esn	4:14.29	56.40	1:04.80		
DSQ	SEGUIDO ALVAREZ, Lois	14	Huy	3:53.85	53.04	58.39		
	<i>sw. 7.3.a</i>							
13 - 14 years								
1.	ZAMBITO, Mirko	12	Esn	3:04.99	39.24	46.71		
15 - 16 years								
1.	EL BOUSTANE, Dawood	10	Tan	3:04.12	40.81	47.85		
19 years and older								
1.	MEES, Brent	03	SCZ-Zaventem	2:32.98	33.78	38.55		